
type name appoint'd email  start

1 parent Mr D Goodfellow LGB d.goodfellow@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 19/01/2018

2 parent Mr G Craddock LGB g.craddock@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 29/01/2018

3 parent Mrs C Meldrum LGB c.meldrum@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 23/10/2018

4 staff Mrs J Hughes LGB bursar@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 01/04/2017

5 headteacher Mrs L Wilbraham-Jones ex-officio headteacher@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk ex-officio

6 foundation Mr T Collins diocese t.collins@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 01/04/2017

7 foundation Mrs J North diocese j.north@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 20/11/2018

8 foundation Mr J Lambert diocese j.lambert@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 08/10/2019

9 co-opted

10 co-opted Mrs K Murray LGB k.murray@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 01/09/2018

11 co-opted Mr H Montgomery LGB h.montgomery@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 07/10/2019

12 co-opted Mr J Clapham LGB j.clapham@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 01/04/2017

13 co-opted Mr J Cameron LGB j.cameron@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 31/10/2019

14 co-opted Mr T Hollins LGB t.hollins@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 14/10/2019

15 co-opted Mrs J Bailey LGB jbailey@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 01/04/2017

resignations

01/09/2019 Mr I Johnstone LGB i.johnstone@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk 01/04/2017
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